

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2018 CPM

Description:

Location:

Projects(s): 2018 CPM LOCAL, 2018 CPM MAJOR, 2018 CPM WATER

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$1,146,962.00	-0.43%	0.00%
1	(06439) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	\$1,151,943.65	0.00%	0.43%
2	(05827) Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	\$1,310,681.91	13.78%	14.27%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC		(2) Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001	1	LSUM	\$113,910.00	\$113,910.00	\$58,300.00	\$58,300.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	Mobilization, Max 10%								
0002	2020002	4	Ea	\$895.00	\$3,580.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch								
0003	2020003	2	Ea	\$1,695.00	\$3,390.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger								
0004	2020004	2	Ea	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch								
0005	2040020	20	Ft	\$9.45	\$189.00	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$12.00	\$240.00
	Curb and Gutter, Rem								
0006	2040055	565	Syd	\$9.50	\$5,367.50	\$10.00	\$5,650.00	\$9.00	\$5,085.00
	Sidewalk, Rem								
0007	2090001	1	LSUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00
	Project Cleanup								
0008	4030005	15	Ea	\$395.00	\$5,925.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$425.00	\$6,375.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1								
0009	5010025	5	Ton	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
	Hand Patching								
0010	5020003	14.32	Lnmi	\$5,145.00	\$73,676.40	\$3,500.00	\$50,120.00	\$7,765.00	\$111,194.80
	Overband Crack Fill, Lane								
0011	5050001	138,235	Syd	\$2.30	\$317,940.50	\$2.61	\$360,793.35	\$2.49	\$343,790.45
	Seal, Single Chip Type, CM16-Blend								
0012	5050001	4,875	Syd	\$2.30	\$11,212.50	\$2.98	\$14,527.50	\$2.49	\$12,124.13
	Seal, Single Chip Type, CS2-Trap								
0013	5050001	167,088	Syd	\$2.20	\$367,593.60	\$2.38	\$397,669.44	\$2.49	\$415,547.86
	Seal, Single Chip Type, CST-Trap								
0014	5057011	311,848	Syd	\$0.50	\$155,924.00	\$0.52	\$162,160.96	\$0.61	\$190,227.28
	_ Fog Seal								
0015	8010005	25	Syd	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$42.00	\$1,050.00	\$42.00	\$1,050.00
	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch								
0016	8020038	20	Ft	\$22.05	\$441.00	\$39.00	\$780.00	\$39.00	\$780.00
	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC		(2) Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017	8030044	4,746	Sft	\$3.45	\$16,373.70	\$3.50	\$16,611.00	\$3.50	\$16,611.00
	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch								
0018	8030046	175	Sft	\$4.50	\$787.50	\$4.50	\$787.50	\$4.50	\$787.50
	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch								
0019	8110231	73,100	Ft	\$0.12	\$8,772.00	\$0.07	\$5,117.00	\$0.07	\$5,117.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White								
0020	8110232	90,570	Ft	\$0.12	\$10,868.40	\$0.07	\$6,339.90	\$0.07	\$6,339.90
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow								
0021	8117001	2,723	Ft	\$2.10	\$5,718.30	\$3.00	\$8,169.00	\$3.00	\$8,169.00
	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch Crosswalk								
0022	8117001	1,385	Ft	\$5.20	\$7,202.00	\$6.00	\$8,310.00	\$6.00	\$8,310.00
	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 24 inch Stop Bar								
0023	8117001	2,547	Ft	\$1.05	\$2,674.35	\$1.50	\$3,820.50	\$1.50	\$3,820.50
	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch Crosswalk								
0024	8117050	2	Ea	\$99.75	\$199.50	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Railroad Sym								
0025	8117050	3	Ea	\$99.75	\$299.25	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, School								
0026	8117050	6	Ea	\$57.75	\$346.50	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$55.00	\$330.00
	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Lt Turn Arrow Sym								
0027	8120280	570	Ea	\$1.85	\$1,054.50	\$1.50	\$855.00	\$2.00	\$1,140.00
	Raised Pavt Marker, Temp, Type 1, White, Monodirectional								
0028	8120281	740	Ea	\$1.85	\$1,369.00	\$1.50	\$1,110.00	\$2.00	\$1,480.00
	Raised Pavt Marker, Temp, Type 1, Yellow, Bidirectional								
0029	8127050	12	Ea	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
	_ Vehicle Towing, Special								
0030	8127051	1	LSUM	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	_ Traffic Maintenance and Control, Special								
0031	8167011	725	Syd	\$6.30	\$4,567.50	\$6.50	\$4,712.50	\$6.50	\$4,712.50
	_ Turf Establishment, Special								
Bid Totals:					\$1,146,962.00		\$1,151,943.65		\$1,310,681.91